
 803 

 2
07

 

 1
21

 

 1
65

 

 303 

Date / Date :

1/1

Tolérances / Tolerances : +/- 5mm
Unités / units : mm/°/gr

Page :

Echelle :

Format :
A4

1:10Vestiaire, 800mm, avec patères24/07/2014

Cloth rack with hooks, 800mm

Handcrafted with finest raw materials. Manufacture Volevatch 1 bis place Jean-Jaurès - 80130 Tully

Référence : B/SE-83-00

Matière :                    Laiton massif
Raw Material :          Massive brass
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